52 CORRIDA RUSTCA DA CRECHE BOM PASTOR -ITABIRA MG

Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Numero
157
17
70
146
130
73
41
64
23
75
93
165
145
94
59
43
141
42
52
25
67
44
155
68
39
138
118

119
45
120
63
84

154
124

Nome

WENDER MAQUES NUNES
ARNALDO GOMES FIDELIS

JOSE CANDIDO BATISTA
VALDIVINO GONGALVES FONSECA
RONALDO SALES GUEDES
GLAUBERT DOUGLAS SOARES
EXPEDITO RICARDO A. ALVES
ISAAC CUSTODIO

CLEBSON MOURAO DUARTE
JUAREZ DO PATROCINIO ARAUJO
LUIZ GUSTAVO DE SOUZA

sidney de souza abreu

TIAGO HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA CRUZ
LUIZ GUSTAVO SOARES LEITE

GILSON CESAR DE OLIVEIRA MORAI
FABIANO NASCIMENTO DE OLIVEIRA

SILVERIO JOSE DA COSTA
FABIANO MELO ROSA
GABRIEL GERALDO DE SOUZA
CRISPIM ELIAS CAMPOS NETO
JOAO BOSCO DE SOUZA
FABIO PEREIRA MOURA
WELERSON SANTOS REIS
JOAO LUIZ DE SOUZA NETO
ELTON FERREIRA DE ALMEIDA
SEBASTIAO PIO DOS SANTOS
PAULO SERGIO PEREIRA

PAULO TACIO DOS SANTOS
FELIPE JUNIOR DOS SANTOS
PEDRO EPITACIO DE FIGUEIREDO
HERALDO LUCIO LINHARES
LUCAS MOURA BRETAS

ALEX MARTINS XAVIER

WALDIR RIBEIRO DE PAULA
RAMIRO RAMOS MENEZES

23
45
37
22
45
33
53
35
37
15
31
41
18
17
38
40
58
40
23
53
60
35
39
33
20
56
43

30
32
57
23
30
23
64
54

Fx.Et.
M2024
M4549
M3539
M2024
M4549
M3034
M5054
M3539
M3539
M1519
M3034
M4044
M1519
M1519
M3539
M4044
M5559
M4044
M2024
M5054
M6064
M3539
M3539
M3034
M2024
M5559
M4044

M3034
M3034
M5559
M2024
M3034
M2024
M6064
M5054

CIl.Fx.
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Equipe
PAPA-LEGUAS
AGUIA
PAPA-LEGUAS

EQUIPE AGUIA

SICOB
IC ESPORTE E SAUDE
AGUIA
PAPA-LEGUAS

FABIANO LARCEDA

PAPA LEGUAS

EQUIPE AGUIA

THE FLASH
SICOB
PAPA-LEGUAS

AGUA SANTA RUNNERS
IC ESPORTE E SAUDE
GMBH

FABIO LIMA
AGUIA
PAPA-LEGUAS

ASSOCIAGAO ATLETICA
AGUIA

IC ESPORTE E SAUDE
AGUIA
PAPA LEGUAS
FABIANO LARCEDA

PAPA LEGUAS
EQUIPE AGUIA

IC ESPORTE E SAUDE
PAPA-LEGUAS

Tempo
00:16:58
00:17:02
00:17:09
00:17:11
00:17:12
00:17:18
00:17:25
00:17:35
00:17:49
00:17:50
00:17:58
00:18:03
00:18:28
00:19:06
00:19:09
00:19:14
00:19:15
00:19:19
00:19:32
00:19:35
00:19:42
00:19:49
00:19:57
00:20:07
00:20:09
00:20:17
00:20:21

00:20:27
00:20:29
00:20:31
00:20:38
00:20:49
00:20:52
00:20:54
00:20:56
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52 CORRIDA RUSTCA DA CRECHE BOM PASTOR -ITABIRA MG

Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71

Numero
16
40
87

164
125
32
53
110
55
83
153
27
97
166
13
7
121
127
76
91
92
56
131
57
156
104
135

74
79
31
90
158
51
18

69

Nome

ANTONIO MARCIO DA SILVA
ERMANES SOUZA MENDES MENDES
jose carlos moreira

EURECI DE SOUZA ABREU
REGINALDO APARECIDO DA SILVA
EDSON MARTINS QUINTAO
GABRIEL NUNES ANDRE ROCHA
MAURO CALIXTO VIEIRA
GERALDO GREGORIO DE SOUZA
LUCAS GOMES LESSA

WAGNER AMARO DUARTE

DALES SILVA VIANA

MAIC FERREIRA BARBOSA

gustavo alexandre

ANDERSON SILVA FERREIRA
JULIO CESAR SANTOS PIMENTEL
RAFAEL FERNANDES GUERRA
RENATO HUMBERTO DE OLIVERA
JUCINEY TRINDADE

LUIZ CARLOS SILVA

LUIZ GONZAGA DA SILVA
GERALDO HUMBERTO CASSIMIRO
RONY FRANCO DE SOUZA DUARTE
GILCELIO PEREIRA BRAS
WENDEL RIBEIRO DA SILVA
CARLOS HENRIQUE DA SILVA
SALVADOR MANOEL ROCHA
ADRIANO CLAUDIO COELHO

JOSE RONILDO MADEIRA CAMILO
LIANDRO MARTIS FERREIRA
EDNARDO FERNANDES MORAES
LUCIO MAURO DINIZ

WESLEY FELIX PANTA

GABRIEL DUARTE LOTT

ARTHUR DE SOUZA MEIRELLES PIRES
RIBEIRO

JOAO RAIMUNDO ROSA

41
36
57
43
38
50
28
56
55
22
54
26
35
35
31
19
31
43
33
53
63
44
45
36
39
36
68
34
35
74
47
75
31
29
27

59

Fx.Et.
M4044
M3539
M5559
M4044
M3539
M5054
M2529
M5559
M5559
M2024
M5054
M2529
M3539
M3539
M3034
M1519
M3034
M4044
M3034
M5054
M6064
M4044
M4549
M3539
M3539
M3539
M6569
M3034
M3539
M7099
M4549
M7099
M3034
M2529
M2529

M5559
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Equipe Tempo
PAPA-LEGUAS 00:21:17
RPRUNNERS 00:21:38
SPEEDY FOX 00:21:40
AAC 00:21:53
FABIANO LARCEDA 00:22:08
B2 RUNNING 00:22:19
00:22:46

ACOF 00:22:47

B2 RUNNING 00:22:53
RUN SONIC'S” 00:22:54
ELITE 00:23:12
PAPA LEGUAS 00:23:24
ACOF 00:23:35
00:23:38

SPEEDY FOX 00:23:41
RUN SONIC'S” 00:23:47
PAPA LEGUAS 00:23:57
SPEEDY FOX 00:24:05
B2 RUNNING 00:24:36
AVULSO 00:24:50
FABIANO LARCEDA 00:25:08
SPEEDY FOX 00:25:46
SPEEDY FOX 00:26:18
PAPA LEGUAS 00:26:26
FUTSMBA 00:26:28
00:26:44

SPEEDY FOX 00:27:15
SPEEDY FOX 00:27:16
SPEEDY FOX 00:27:26
SPEEDY FOX 00:27:30
SPEEDY FOX 00:27:39
BRADESCO SEGIROS 00:27:48
PAPA-LEGUAS 00:27:59
SPEEDY FOX 00:28:00
AVULSO 00:28:04
ELITE 00:28:15
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52 CORRIDA RUSTCA DA CRECHE BOM PASTOR -ITABIRA MG

Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Numero
122
46
49
117
159
50

28
71
47

Nome

RAFAEL MOURA FONTES
FERNANDO DA COSTA PEREIRA
FLAVIO JOSE TORRES CALDAS
PAULO ROBERTO DE OLIVEIRA
WILLIAM DOUGLAS VITOR SOUZA
FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS

ALEX NEVES LOURDES

DIOGO LAGE COLOMBO

JOSE CLAUDIO DOS SANTYRO
FERNANDO TORRE MOREIRA

33
46
50
61
32
53
39
15
37
38

Fx.Et.
M3034
M4549
M5054
M6064
M3034
M5054
M3539
M1519
M3539
M3539

CI.Fx.
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Equipe

PAPA LEGUAS

PAPA LEGUAS

PAPA LEGUAS
PAPA-LEGUAS
AVULSO
AVULSO

Tempo
00:28:44
00:29:38
00:29:38
00:30:13
00:31:02
00:31:28
00:31:44
00:31:50
00:32:19
00:32:20
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